Product data sheet

EVNO12

EVNO12

4 A B
e @ U
Q|P20

Universal Remote Control Dimmers 300W Comfort

Technical characteristics

Architecture

Fixing mode

Main electrical features
Rated operational voltage Ue

Frequency

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Power

Halogen switching capacity 230V
Power consumed

Power consumption (operation)
Incandescent bulb power

Total power loss under IN

Materials
RAL colour

Surface appearance

Incandescent bulbs control

Max. power with incandescent lamps

Installation, mounting

Mounting type

Connection
Type of load

Type of connection

Safety

Protection index IP

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Subject to technical modifications

Din-Rail

230V

50/60 Hz

65 mm
90 mm

17.5 mm

300 W
21W
2.1W
300w

0.2 W

RAL 9001 - Cream

matt

300w

din-Rail

universal

with screw terminals

IP20

-10...45 °C



