

-10...45 °C





















## **Universal Remote Control Dimmers 300W Comfort**

## **Technical characteristics**

Λ	rc	h	i÷.	01	41	ire	

Architecture	
Fixing mode	Din-Rail
Main electrical features	
Rated operational voltage Ue	230 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Dimensions	
Depth of installed product	65 mm
Height of installed product	90 mm
Width of installed product	17.5 mm
Power	
Halogen switching capacity 230V	300 W
Power consumed	2.1 W
Power consumption (operation)	2.1 W
Incandescent bulb power	300 W
Total power loss under IN	0.2 W
Materials	
RAL colour	RAL 9001 - Cream
Surface appearance	matt
Incandescent bulbs control	
Max. power with incandescent lamps	300 W
Installation, mounting	
Mounting type	din-Rail
Connection	
Type of load	universal
Type of connection	with screw terminals
Safety	
Protection index IP	IP20

**Use conditions** 

Operating temperature